
5. Munich O-Cup 2014 Sa 21.06.2014 17:24
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A  (27)  0.0 km   15 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  6(107)  7(108)  8(110)  9(111)  10(112)  11(113)  12(114)  13(115)  14(116)

 15(117)  Z

 1  Yordanov Teodor  32:12  2:16  2:57  3:51  4:34  5:05  5:54  6:51  8:05  10:22  10:58  11:58  13:35  -----  23:15
 OC München  2:16  0:41  0:54  0:43  0:31  0:49  0:57  1:14  2:17  0:36  1:00  1:37  9:40

 30:39  32:12
 7:24  1:33

 2  Körner Ralph  32:54  2:26  3:10  4:18  5:07  5:46  6:44  7:41  11:31  13:39  14:08  15:13  16:54  20:50  26:33
 OLV Landshut  2:26  0:44  1:08  0:49  0:39  0:58  0:57  3:50  2:08  0:29  1:05  1:41  3:56  5:43

 31:12  32:54
 4:39  1:42

 3  Lützkendorf Paul  36:55  2:05  2:47  3:36  4:16  4:53  5:39  6:43  12:07  13:10  13:57  15:08  18:17  -----  30:29
 OLV Weimar  2:05  0:42  0:49  0:40  0:37  0:46  1:04  5:24  1:03  0:47  1:11  3:09  12:12

 35:19  36:55
 4:50  1:36

 4  Cherniavsky Sergey  39:25  3:10  4:14  5:22  6:23  7:14  8:21  9:21  11:00  13:38  14:22  15:53  18:04  23:27  31:17
 Ohne Verein  3:10  1:04  1:08  1:01  0:51  1:07  1:00  1:39  2:38  0:44  1:31  2:11  5:23  7:50

 37:21  39:25
 6:04  2:04

 5  Natho Ronny  39:47  2:48  3:45  5:13  6:43  7:32  8:32  9:42  11:19  13:00  13:37  15:29  17:35  21:59  30:23
 OC München  2:48  0:57  1:28  1:30  0:49  1:00  1:10  1:37  1:41  0:37  1:52  2:06  4:24  8:24

 37:47  39:47
 7:24  2:00

 6  Baath Veikko  40:48  2:31  3:15  4:50  5:41  6:25  7:28  8:37  11:46  13:01  15:07  16:50  19:08  -----  -----
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:31  0:44  1:35  0:51  0:44  1:03  1:09  3:09  1:15  2:06  1:43  2:18

 38:42  40:48
 19:34  2:06

 7  Hergert Alexander  41:05  2:25  3:24  4:44  6:40  7:11  8:04  9:01  10:24  12:28  13:01  14:07  16:33  24:28  32:25
 OLV Landshut  2:25  0:59  1:20  1:56  0:31  0:53  0:57  1:23  2:04  0:33  1:06  2:26  7:55  7:57

 39:10  41:05
 6:45  1:55

 8  Weinig Peter  41:34  2:26  4:16  5:28  6:20  7:03  8:07  9:12  11:39  13:33  14:08  15:23  17:32  23:06  32:07
 OC München  2:26  1:50  1:12  0:52  0:43  1:04  1:05  2:27  1:54  0:35  1:15  2:09  5:34  9:01

 39:30  41:34
 7:23  2:04

 9  Zölde Andreas  41:58  2:45  5:16  6:25  7:13  7:50  12:50  13:55  16:01  17:36  18:18  19:30  23:15  -----  34:53
 OLV Landshut  2:45  2:31  1:09  0:48  0:37  5:00  1:05  2:06  1:35  0:42  1:12  3:45  11:38

 39:52  41:58
 4:59  2:06

 10  Malde Ketil  42:01  2:53  3:52  5:18  6:10  6:58  8:19  9:22  10:55  12:53  13:38  15:11  17:18  24:55  33:36
 OC München  2:53  0:59  1:26  0:52  0:48  1:21  1:03  1:33  1:58  0:45  1:33  2:07  7:37  8:41

 39:44  42:01
 6:08  2:17

 11  Böhm Marie  43:29  3:13  4:18  5:29  6:30  7:10  8:12  9:15  10:45  12:02  12:36  14:23  16:33  26:23  34:25
 OLV Steinberg  3:13  1:05  1:11  1:01  0:40  1:02  1:03  1:30  1:17  0:34  1:47  2:10  9:50  8:02

 41:31  43:29
 7:06  1:58

 12  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  45:26  3:09  4:18  5:35  6:31  7:23  8:34  9:53  11:38  13:13  13:54  15:37  17:50  23:21  36:01
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:09  1:09  1:17  0:56  0:52  1:11  1:19  1:45  1:35  0:41  1:43  2:13  5:31  12:40

 43:17  45:26
 7:16  2:09

 13  Deixler Norbert  47:43  3:06  5:33  7:00  8:11  8:54  11:02  12:16  15:14  16:38  17:14  19:02  21:26  26:24  35:10
 OC München  3:06  2:27  1:27  1:11  0:43  2:08  1:14  2:58  1:24  0:36  1:48  2:24  4:58  8:46

 45:41  47:43
 10:31  2:02

 14  Murer Martin  47:45  2:36  3:41  4:52  5:46  6:31  7:32  8:37  13:29  15:22  15:59  17:21  22:17  27:49  35:59
 OC München  2:36  1:05  1:11  0:54  0:45  1:01  1:05  4:52  1:53  0:37  1:22  4:56  5:32  8:10

 45:47  47:45
 9:48  1:58

 15  Schmidt Marian  49:47  2:57  4:23  6:01  7:00  7:48  8:52  10:02  11:38  12:54  13:35  15:03  20:59  29:08  37:58
 OC München  2:57  1:26  1:38  0:59  0:48  1:04  1:10  1:36  1:16  0:41  1:28  5:56  8:09  8:50

 47:20  49:47
 9:22  2:27

 16  Wagner Helga  50:12  3:28  4:45  6:33  7:58  8:42  10:10  11:37  13:08  15:30  16:11  18:12  20:39  29:36  40:00
 OC München  3:28  1:17  1:48  1:25  0:44  1:28  1:27  1:31  2:22  0:41  2:01  2:27  8:57  10:24

 47:56  50:12
 7:56  2:16

 17  Najbjerg Nina  50:54  3:02  4:02  5:25  6:26  7:07  9:01  10:06  11:40  13:39  14:17  15:51  18:32  32:55  41:39
 Ohne Verein  3:02  1:00  1:23  1:01  0:41  1:54  1:05  1:34  1:59  0:38  1:34  2:41  14:23  8:44

 48:44  50:54
 7:05  2:10

 18  Malde Hedvig  53:30  3:51  5:43  7:02  8:14  9:13  10:29  11:59  14:19  15:55  16:45  19:12  22:39  31:15  42:09
 OC München  3:51  1:52  1:19  1:12  0:59  1:16  1:30  2:20  1:36  0:50  2:27  3:27  8:36  10:54

 50:53  53:30
 8:44  2:37

 19  Zölde Norberth  55:52  3:41  6:25  7:45  8:50  9:37  11:02  12:29  14:56  18:40  19:25  20:57  23:31  33:10  45:48
 OLV Landshut  3:41  2:44  1:20  1:05  0:47  1:25  1:27  2:27  3:44  0:45  1:32  2:34  9:39  12:38

 53:17  55:52
 7:29  2:35

 20  Silfwergard Örjan  56:51  3:38  5:10  7:50  9:05  10:03  11:24  12:52  20:30  23:24  24:08  25:56  28:45  36:17  -----
 OC München  3:38  1:32  2:40  1:15  0:58  1:21  1:28  7:38  2:54  0:44  1:48  2:49  7:32

 54:16  56:51
 17:59  2:35



5. Munich O-Cup 2014 Sa 21.06.2014 17:24
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A  (27)  0.0 km   15 P  (Forts.)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  6(107)  7(108)  8(110)  9(111)  10(112)  11(113)  12(114)  13(115)  14(116)
 15(117)  Z

 21  Schreiner Giovani  57:22  4:36  6:14  7:41  8:36  9:26  10:36  11:44  15:56  17:18  20:05  21:37  24:00  32:57  41:42
 Caixeiral Clube de Orientação  4:36  1:38  1:27  0:55  0:50  1:10  1:08  4:12  1:22  2:47  1:32  2:23  8:57  8:45

 48:42  57:22
 7:00  8:40

 22  Schöps Anna  58:16  5:12  6:34  8:32  9:24  10:10  11:20  12:16  13:53  20:29  21:04  22:12  25:58  34:05  44:33
 OLV Landshut  5:12  1:22  1:58  0:52  0:46  1:10  0:56  1:37  6:36  0:35  1:08  3:46  8:07  10:28

 56:08  58:16
 11:35  2:08

 23  Seeger Frederik  1:05:38  2:56  3:56  5:37  6:47  7:22  8:19  9:14  26:14  31:04  31:55  33:00  35:04  49:46  58:19
 OLV Landshut  2:56  1:00  1:41  1:10  0:35  0:57  0:55  17:00  4:50  0:51  1:05  2:04  14:42  8:33

 1:04:05  1:05:38
 5:46  1:33

 24  Möhrlen Klauspeter  1:13:59  7:51  9:34  10:56  13:36  14:27  20:58  23:15  30:32  33:01  33:57  36:05  -----  -----  1:01:46
 TSV Jetzendorf  7:51  1:43  1:22  2:40  0:51  6:31  2:17  7:17  2:29  0:56  2:08  25:41

 1:11:58  1:13:59
 10:12  2:01

 25  Leukert Kristin  1:16:46  4:21  5:31  6:56  8:01  8:58  12:19  13:34  18:40  20:44  22:02  23:36  25:56  37:19  48:36
 OC München  4:21  1:10  1:25  1:05  0:57  3:21  1:15  5:06  2:04  1:18  1:34  2:20  11:23  11:17

 1:13:54  1:16:46
 25:18  2:52

 26  Fischer Peter  1:23:00  4:28  6:34  9:29  10:57  12:16  14:06  16:30  24:16  29:10  30:24  32:19  36:28  46:27  58:52
 OLF Mainz  4:28  2:06  2:55  1:28  1:19  1:50  2:24  7:46  4:54  1:14  1:55  4:09  9:59  12:25

 1:20:02  1:23:00
 21:10  2:58

 Malde Eyvind  Fehlst  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OC München

 -----

 Bahn B  (12)  0.0 km   13 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  6(107)  7(108)  8(110)  9(111)  10(112)  11(113)  12(114)  13(117)  Z

 1  Döhler Thomas  30:59  3:07  4:18  5:37  6:40  7:48  9:01  10:12  15:58  17:56  18:37  20:18  22:47  28:30  30:59
 SV Pechbrunn  3:07  1:11  1:19  1:03  1:08  1:13  1:11  5:46  1:58  0:41  1:41  2:29  5:43  2:29

 2  Ishihara Nobuaki  42:52  3:51  6:37  9:28  11:18  12:32  14:06  15:57  23:50  26:37  27:41  29:38  33:03  39:29  42:52
 Japan  3:51  2:46  2:51  1:50  1:14  1:34  1:51  7:53  2:47  1:04  1:57  3:25  6:26  3:23

 3  Hay Jack  44:12  6:16  8:39  12:10  14:20  16:07  18:19  20:30  23:49  26:42  28:04  30:18  34:21  41:00  44:12
 OC München  6:16  2:23  3:31  2:10  1:47  2:12  2:11  3:19  2:53  1:22  2:14  4:03  6:39  3:12

 4  Baath Ole Magnus  47:14  4:59  7:28  10:16  12:01  13:54  16:04  17:45  26:49  28:58  29:58  31:56  35:20  42:09  47:14
 TSV Jetzendorf  4:59  2:29  2:48  1:45  1:53  2:10  1:41  9:04  2:09  1:00  1:58  3:24  6:49  5:05

 5  Stoffel Rainer  48:57  3:14  6:28  9:17  10:43  16:21  19:09  20:51  23:18  26:11  30:33  32:03  39:14  46:35  48:57
 Ismaning  3:14  3:14  2:49  1:26  5:38  2:48  1:42  2:27  2:53  4:22  1:30  7:11  7:21  2:22

 6  Stoffel Maria  1:05:39  13:14  20:06  30:02  31:29  34:33  37:19  39:19  42:36  45:41  46:59  49:25  54:06  1:02:43  1:05:39
 Ismaning  13:14  6:52  9:56  1:27  3:04  2:46  2:00  3:17  3:05  1:18  2:26  4:41  8:37  2:56

 7  Malde Oda  1:06:18  5:25  7:30  10:08  12:17  13:47  16:40  18:56  38:04  42:28  44:39  47:41  53:43  1:02:38  1:06:18
 OC München  5:25  2:05  2:38  2:09  1:30  2:53  2:16  19:08  4:24  2:11  3:02  6:02  8:55  3:40

 8  Malde Marian Kjellevol 1:06:20  5:31  7:34  10:11  12:20  13:49  16:43  19:02  38:06  42:34  44:46  47:46  53:45  1:02:42  1:06:20
 OC München  5:31  2:03  2:37  2:09  1:29  2:54  2:19  19:04  4:28  2:12  3:00  5:59  8:57  3:38

 9  Döhler Ute  1:26:56  5:19  10:14  16:16  20:44  23:53  29:08  36:01  42:16  46:39  49:05  53:49  1:02:16  1:23:10  1:26:56
 SV Pechbrunn  5:19  4:55  6:02  4:28  3:09  5:15  6:53  6:15  4:23  2:26  4:44  8:27  20:54  3:46

 10  Döhler Ina  1:28:44  5:14  10:52  16:24  20:42  23:59  29:26  35:58  42:36  46:34  49:01  53:45  1:02:25  1:23:12  1:28:44
 SV Pechbrunn  5:14  5:38  5:32  4:18  3:17  5:27  6:32  6:38  3:58  2:27  4:44  8:40  20:47  5:32

 Dretser Ilja  Fehlst  11:57  36:51  42:12  52:02  55:27  1:00:25  1:05:04  1:13:47  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:42:08
 Gorod  11:57  24:54  5:21  9:50  3:25  4:58  4:39  8:43  28:21
 Döhler Jule  Fehlst  6:00  9:25  11:58  14:13  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  54:01
 SV Pechbrunn  6:00  3:25  2:33  2:15  39:48

 Bahn C  (7)  0.0 km   5 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  Z

 1  Natho Leonie  24:13  7:16  9:57  13:45  16:17  18:16  24:13
 ESV Neuaubing  7:16  2:41  3:48  2:32  1:59  5:57

 2  Döhler Luise  28:29  6:52  10:23  14:12  18:10  21:40  28:29
 SV Pechbrunn  6:52  3:31  3:49  3:58  3:30  6:49

 3  Döhler Karla  28:30  6:47  10:38  14:09  18:22  21:32  28:30
 SV Pechbrunn  6:47  3:51  3:31  4:13  3:10  6:58

 4  Leukert Lina  35:28  11:29  17:31  22:39  26:38  28:36  35:28
 TSV Oberhaching  11:29  6:02  5:08  3:59  1:58  6:52

 5  Baath Lena  41:12  12:22  19:50  27:37  30:33  34:33  41:12
 TSV Jetzendorf  12:22  7:28  7:47  2:56  4:00  6:39

 6  Baath Fina  42:33  12:41  19:42  25:17  30:47  34:39  42:33
 TSV Jetzendorf  12:41  7:01  5:35  5:30  3:52  7:54

 7  Möhrlen Samuel  50:31  22:48  29:50  35:15  41:00  44:54  50:31
 TSV Jetzendorf  22:48  7:02  5:25  5:45  3:54  5:37


